Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Specifications and Features:

For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Square Straight Smooth Anchor Base
Order Information Example: VVDS48A125T300NSB
VVDS A
Diameter Height Model Wall Size Tenon Accessories Finish Anchor Bolts
VVDS=Square 4=4” Straight
5=5” Straight
6=6” Straight
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
15=15’
16=16’
18=18’
20=20’
25=25’
30=30’
32=32’
35=35’
A=Anchor
Base
Refer to
chart
N=None
T300=27/8”ODx3” tall
T355= 27/8”ODx5.5” tall
CAP=Removable Cap, No Tenon
N=None
GFIC=GFI In-Use cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use Cover, Plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
*Adder; Please Indicate Location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black*
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
Premium Colors (adder)
SB=Satin Brushed
VP=Verde Patina
SS=Silver Sparkle
PP=Pewter Patina
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Matches Black Finish
Leave blank if you need
anchor bolts
LBC=Less Base Cover
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts
- Customer supplies own
Anchor Bolts*
*Customer is responsible
for specifications of their
own anchor bolts. Vivid
Leds does not assume
any product warranty
liability.
Anchor Base and Bolt Details
Bolt cover (shown in place)
flush with casting surface
all four anchor
bolt locations
(force fit)
1 1/4"
4", 5", OR 6"
See chart